
 
 

(A Company under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process vide NCLT Order dated 7th November 2019) 
 

MEENAKSHI ENERGY LIMITED 
CIN: U40101TG1996PLC054239 

Regd. Office: 405, Saptagiri Towers, 1-10-75/1/1 to 6, Begumpet, Secunderabad – 500 016, Telangana, India 
Ph: +91 40 3387 2345, Fax: +91 40 2335 1530 / 3387 2323 

Site office: Thamminapatnam (V), Chillakur (M), SPSR Nellore, Nellore – 524 412, A.P., India. 
Ph: +91 40 3387 2400/3387 2500, Fax: +91 40 3387 2424 / 3387 2425 

E-mail: ip.mel@in.ey.com, Web: www.meenakshienergy.com 
 
 

Status of Financial Creditor claims in the matter of Meenakshi Energy Limited  
(a company under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process vide NCLT order) 

 
 
Following is an updated list of Financial Creditors containing the names of creditors who have filed their 
claims along with the amounts claimed as at November 07, 2019 and the amounts admitted in respect 
of such claims received.  
 
 

# Financial Creditors Amount Claimed (Rs.) 
Amount Provisionally 

Admitted (Rs.) 

1 State Bank of India 18,00,05,28,748 18,00,05,28,748 

2 Rural Electrification Corporation Ltd. 7,99,12,10,738 7,99,12,10,738 

3 India Infrastructure Finance Company 
Limited 

2,52,60,32,384 2,52,60,32,384 

4 PTC Financial Services Limited 1,71,89,92,604 1,71,89,92,604 

5 Devi Trading & Holding Private Limited 1,59,56,12,810 1,59,56,12,810 

6 Punjab National Bank 1,51,11,00,000 1,51,11,00,000 

7 Andhra Bank 88,95,36,933 88,95,36,933 

8 Bank of India 88,61,79,828 88,61,79,828 

9 United Bank of India 64,50,52,436 64,50,52,436 

10 Punjab & Sind Bank 58,27,90,806 58,27,90,806 

11 Oriental Bank of Commerce 42,95,26,109 42,95,26,109 

12 IDBI Bank Limited 31,03,70,552 31,03,70,552 

13 UCO Bank 14,33,29,403 14,33,29,403 

14 India Power Corporation Limited (IPCL) 80,62,99,45,070 1,66,17,83,469 

  Total 1,17,86,02,08,421 38,89,20,46,820 

 
The amount admitted in certain cases may be revised following clarifications requested from some of 
the Creditors.  
 
Note: In case of any additional information warranting modification in the claim value (s) admitted, a 
separate intimation on modification to the list of stakeholders shall be sent to the Adjudicating Authority 
in accordance with Regulation 13 (1) of the CIRP Regulations. 
 

 

For and on behalf of Meenakshi Energy Limited 
 
Ravi Sankar Devarakonda 
Resolution Professional for Meenakshi Energy Limited 
(A company under CIRP by NCLT order dated November 07, 2019) 
 
Communication Address: 
405, Saptagiri Towers 
1-10-75/1/1 to 6, Begumpet, 

mailto:ip.mel@in.ey.com
http://www.meenakshienergy.com/


 
 

(A Company under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process vide NCLT Order dated 7th November 2019) 
 

MEENAKSHI ENERGY LIMITED 
CIN: U40101TG1996PLC054239 

Regd. Office: 405, Saptagiri Towers, 1-10-75/1/1 to 6, Begumpet, Secunderabad – 500 016, Telangana, India 
Ph: +91 40 3387 2345, Fax: +91 40 2335 1530 / 3387 2323 

Site office: Thamminapatnam (V), Chillakur (M), SPSR Nellore, Nellore – 524 412, A.P., India. 
Ph: +91 40 3387 2400/3387 2500, Fax: +91 40 3387 2424 / 3387 2425 

E-mail: ip.mel@in.ey.com, Web: www.meenakshienergy.com 
 
 

Hyderabad – 500016. 
Email Id: ip.mel@in.ey.com 
 
Registered with IBBI: 
IP Registration No. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00095/2017 
2018/10195 
Address: D 602, Prestige St. Johnswood Apartments 
No. 80, Tavarakere Main Road, Bangalore – 560029 
Email Id: ravicacscma@icai.org 

mailto:ip.mel@in.ey.com
http://www.meenakshienergy.com/
mailto:ip.mel@in.ey.com

